1/8
www.rohm.com 2011.07 - Rev.C
© 2011 ROHM Co., Ltd. All rights reserved.
Compact High Accuracy Temperature Sensor ICs
Thermostat Output Temperature ICs
with Variable Detection Temperature
BDE□□□0G Series
●Description

 100:100℃
 090: 90℃
 080: 80℃
 070: 70℃
 060: 60℃
Temperature / Output Format Table
CTRL status description ( L : Low,  O : Open,  H : High )
Product
Name
Detection Temperature (℃)
OS Output Format
M
arking
CTRL
L H O
BDE1100G 105 110 115 Open Drain Active L eB
BDE1000G 95 100 105 Open Drain Active L eC
BDE0900G 85 90 95 Open Drain Active L eD
BDE0800G 75 80 85 Open Drain Active L eE
BDE0700G 65 70 75 Open Drain Active L eF
BDE0600G 55 60 65 Open Drain Active L eG
No.11047JCT03
BDE□□□0G Series Technical Note
2/8
www.rohm.com 2011.07 - Rev.C